
B-1

Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

M4090141
SPEAKER

RA0535900
FRONT PANEL

CP7863001
REAR PANEL ASSY
(W/ SMA CONNECTOR)

RA0536100
PANEL TOP

RA0536200
VOLUME KNOB

RA0173700
RUBBER KNOB

RA0536300
KNOB (CH)

RA0536400
RUBBER KNOB (PTT)

RA0536500
RUBBER KNOB (TOP)

RA0071100
RELEASE KNOB

RA0536600
STOPPER PLATE (PTT)

RA0574700
SUB PANEL (DUMMY)

RA0536800
SUB PANEL (16KEY)

RA0556700
INTER CONNECTOR (EXT)

RA0215000
EXT CAP

RA0537000
WINDOW

RA0537200
DOUBLE FACE (WINDOW)

RA0537200
DOUBLE FACE (WINDOW)

RA0537300
DOUBLE FACE (EXT)

RA0537100
PANEL FRAME
(WINDOW)

RA0318200 (2pcs)
WASHER(B)

RA0538000
RUBBER PACKING (TX)

RA0537600
RUBBER PACKING (SW)

RA0537700
RUBBER PACKING (TERMINAL)

RA0538200
STOPPER PLATE (SP)

RA0538600
LIGHT GUIDE (TX)

RA0537800
RUBBER PACKING
(SUB-PANEL)

RA0537900
RUBBER PACKING (TOP)

R6147510 (2 pcs)
RING NUT

RA0538300
TERMINAL ASSY

RA0558800
LIGHT GUIDE

RA0296600
BRACKET

RA0296900
HOLDER PLATE (LCD)

RA0298200
INTER CONNECTOR (LCD)

RA0298300
INTER CONNECTOR (VOL)

RA0538900 (2 pcs)
COIL SPRING

RA0537500
MIC HOLDER RUBBER

RA0317800
DIFFUSER SHEET

RA0537400
REFLECTOR SHEET

G6090144
LCD

RA0538800
BOARD SPRING (B)

RA0538700
BOARD SPRING (A)

RF-Unit

VR-Unit

RA0538100
RUBBER PACKING (PANEL)

RA0552600
WASHER

R7145910A
RUBBER

R0117370
COIL SPRING

RA0187600
SHEET

RA0187600
SHEET

M3290029
MIC. ELEMENT

RA0594500 (2 pcs)
COIL SPRING

M3290039
MICROPHONE ELEMENTRA0539000

SPECIAL NUT

P1091197
CONNECTOR

R7145900 (2 pcs)
NYLON NET

RA0587900
SHEET PORON

RA0588000
SHEET PORON

RA051780A
CAUTION LABEL

RA029880A
SHEET

RA0295700
NAME PLATE

RA0556800 (4 pcs)
SHEET

RA0594600
CR SPONGE RUBBER

RA0552500
BOARD SPRING (C)

RA030540A
LABEL (IS Type Onley)

Ref.

�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
	



VXSTD P/N

U24104001

U44105001

U00105002

U9900094

U9900116

U07135302

U07440120

U51106027

U20305027

U07270127

U32430127

U44105002

U07222302

Description

TAPTITE SCREW  M2X4

TAPTITE SCREW  M2X5

PAN HEAD SCREW  M2X5NI

TAPTITE SCREW  M2X5NI#2

TAPTITE SCREW  M2X8NI #2

PAN HEAD SCREW  M1.7X3.5NI#3

PAN HEAD SCREW  M2.6X4SUS #1

HEX SOCKET BOLT  M2X6BSUS

BINDING HEAD SCREW  M3X5SUS B

PAN HEAD SCREW  M2X7BSUS

FLAT HEAD SCREW  M2.6X3BSUS #1

TAPTITE SCREW  M2X5NI

PAN HEAD SCREW  M2X2.2NI #3

Qty.

2

2

2

2

2

1

4

6

2

4

4

10

2

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
��

�

�
�

�












�
�

�
�

�

�

� �

	

	

RA0537800
RUBBER PACKING (SUB-PANEL)

T9207083
WIRE ASSY

T9207084
WIRE ASSY

RA0215400
SHEET (EXT CAP)

CNTL-Unit

DUMMY-Unit
CS1814001
CNTL ASSY

CP7869002
FRONT PANEL ASSY

CP7869003
FRONT PANEL ASSY

CP7878001
PANEL TOP ASSY

SW-Unit

KEY-Unit


